ho
m
e
th
ea
tre
 li
fe

Factory 4a, 6 Albert Street Preston Vic 3072 Phone +61 3 9480 6233 Fax +61 3 9480 6533 Email sales@grandviewscreens.com.au
View the full range at www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300 730 025 for your nearest dealer.
GV Fixed Frame Screens
•	 Matte black frame finish.
•	 Redesigned for even easier assembly.
•	 High quality cinema screen material.
•	 Patented screen fastening system for ultimate screen flatness.
Code Frame Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
(inches)
Image
w x h (mm)
Frame
w x h (mm)
GVFB092H Black 16:9 92” 2000 x 1125 2130 x 1255
GVFB095H Black 16:9 95” 2095 x 1180 2225 x 1310
GVFB102H Black 16:9 102” 2250 x 1265 2380 x 1395
GVFA100V Black 4:3 100” 2000 x 1500 2130 x 1630
Code Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
(inches)
Image
w x h (mm)
Case Width
(mm)
GRPC084V 4:3 84” 1710 x 1280 1865
GRPC100V 4:3 100” 2030 x 1520 2205
GRPD082H 16:9 82” 1830 x 1030 1990
GRPD092H 16:9 92” 2030 x 1145 2205
GV Pull Down Screens
•	 Contoured white designer casing to suit any interior.
•	 Advanced auto-decelerator for slow screen retraction.
•	 Wall and ceiling brackets included for easy installation.
Code Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
(inches)
Image
w x h (mm)
Case Width
(mm)
GRSC100V 4:3 100” 2030 x 1520 2325
GRSD085H 16:9 85” 1880 x 1060 2130
GRSD092H 16:9 92” 2030 x 1140 2280
GRSD095H 16:9 95” 2100 x 1180 2350
GRSD102H 16:9 102” 2260 x 1270 2505
GV Smart-Screen
•	 Contoured white designer casing and includes wall and ceiling brackets.
•	 Infra Red remote control with special fine adjustment controls.
•	 In-built 12V trigger and manual override rocker switch.
Code Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
(inches)
Image
w x h (mm)
Case Width
(mm)
GRCA100V 4:3 100” 2030 x 1520 2320
GRCA120V 4:3 120” 2440 x 1830 2625
GRCA150V 4:3 150” 3050 x 2285 3335
GRCB092H 16:9 92” 2030 x 1140 2320
GRCB106H 16:9 106” 2345 x 1320 2625
GRCB120H 16:9 120” 2655 x 1495 2945
GV Sky-Show Motorised Screen
•	 Perfect for high ceiling and architectural applications.
•	 Screen casing lowers independently on a 5m cable drop.
•	 All controlled via RF remote.

GRUA060V 4:3 60” 1220 x 910 1400
GRUA080V 4:3 80” 1630 x 1220 1800
GRUB060H 16:9 60” 1330 x 750 1500
GRUB080H 16:9 80” 1770 x 995 1920
GV Motorised Rising Screen
•	 Easy to use, comes with IR remote.
•	 Can be built into cabinetry.
Code Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
(inches)
Image
w x h (mm)
Case Width
(mm)
GRFA070V 4:3 70” 1420 x 1065 1610
GRFA080V 4:3 80” 1620 x 1210 1815
GRFA100V 4:3 100” 2030 x 1520 2220
GRFB070H 16:9 70” 1550 x 870 1740
GRFB080H 16:9 80” 1770 x 995 1960
GRFB092H 16:9 92” 2030 x 1140 2220
Code Diagonal
4:3
Diagonal
16:9